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1Divine Savior Academy

Ext: 4609                                     Email: patrick.cortright@divinesavioracademy.com

Degrees
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College
Master of Science in Educational Administration: Whitworth University

Experience 
15 years of experience, 4 years at Divine Savior

Patrick Cortright, MEd, Principal, High School History Teacher

Ext: 4610                                    Email: kevin.boushek@divinesaviorchurch.com

Degrees
Bachelor of Arts in Biblical Languages: Martin Luther College
Master of Arts in Divinity: Wisconsin Lutheran Seminary

Experience 
9 years of experience, 1 year at Divine Savior

Pastor Kevin Boushek, MDiv, Church and Academy Pastor

Ext: 4612                                 Email: kristen.cortright@divinesavioracademy.com

Degrees
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College

Experience 
15 years of experience, 4 years at Divine Savior

Kristen Cortright, Admissions Coordinator, DSC Music Coordinator

DIVINE SAVIOR ADMINISTRATION
AND SUPPORT STAFF

Email: jake.unke@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College
Master of Science in Educational Administration: Martin Luther College
Master of Science in Physical Education: University of Wisconsin

Experience 
9 years of experience, 4 years at Divine Savior

Jake Unke, MEd, MSPE, High School Principal, 9th Grade Homeroom Teacher, 
Middle & High School PE Teacher

Email: elizabeth.melott@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Early Childhood Education: Martin Luther College

Experience 
3 1/2 years of experience, 2 years at Divine Savior

Elizabeth Melott, Preschool Director, Pre-K Teacher
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Email: mara.morgan@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College

Experience 
3 years of experience, 3 years at Divine Savior

Mara Morgan, PR Coordinator

Ext: 4613                                    Email: annette.schuette@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Mathematics, Minor in Spanish: University of Michigan

Experience 
16 years of experience, 3 years at Divine Savior

Annette Schuette, Business Manager, Algebra 1 Teacher

Email: missy.bellinger@divinesavioracademy.com

Degrees
Bachelor of Arts in Government: University of Texas at Austin
Master's in Public Health: University of Texas

Experience 
25 years of experience, 1 year at Divine Savior

Missy Bellinger, MPH, Community Relations Coordinator

Email: annie.dias@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Arts in Communication: University of St. Thomas
Master of Business Administration: Texas Woman's University

Experience 
16 years of experience, First year at Divine Savior

Annie Dias, MBA, School Secretary, Middle School Art Teacher
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Email: kendra.bergmann@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College 
Experience 
3 years of experience, 3 years at Divine Savior

Kendra Bergmann, Kindergarten Teacher, NJHS Advisor

Email: kristin.watson@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Early Childhood and Elementary Education: Martin Luther College

Experience 
11 years of experience, First year at Divine Savior

Kristin Watson, Kindergarten Teacher

Email: jana.burkhard@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Arts in Behavioral Sciences: Concordia University

Experience 
24 years of experience, 3 years at Divine Savior

Jana Burkhard, PreK Teacher

EARLY CHILDHOOD TEACHERS

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TEACHERS

Email: alec.bergmann@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Secondary and Elementary Education: Martin Luther College

Experience 
3 years of experience, 3 years at Divine Savior

Alec Bergmann, 5th Grade Teacher, Student Council Leader, Director of Middle 
School Play Productions
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Email: mary.falck@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Elementary Education: Martin Luther College

Experience 
1 year of experience, 1 year at Divine Savior

Mary Falck, 3rd Grade Teacher

Email: kaitlyn.roux@divinesavioracademy.com

Experience 
First year at Divine Savior

Kaitlyn Roux, 1st Grade Teacher

Email: katherine.warner@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Elementary Education and Special Education-Academic and Behavioral 
Strategist: Martin Luther College

Experience 
1 year of experience, 1 year at Divine Savior

Katherine Warner, 4th Grade Teacher

Email: ashley.boushek@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College

Experience 
7 years of experience, 1 year at Divine Savior

Ashley Boushek, 2nd Grade Teacher
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Email: ben.melott@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College

Experience 
4 years of experience, 2 years at Divine Savior

Benjamin Melott, Biology & STEM Teacher, Science & STEM Department Chair

Email: tyler.morgan@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Education: Martin Luther College
Master of Education in Coaching & Sports Administration: Concordia University

Experience 
10 years of experience, 5 years at Divine Savior

Tyler Morgan, MEd, 6th Grade Teacher, Middle School Social Studies Teacher, 
Athletic Director

Email: ian.watson@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Science in Education with Secondary English Certification: Martin Luther College

Experience 
13 years of experience, First year at Divine Savior

Ian Watson, English Language Arts Teacher, 8th Grade Homeroom Teacher, 
English Language Arts Department Chair

MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL TEACHERS

ENRICHMENT TEACHERS

Email: amy.terbrock@divinesavioracademy.com

Degree
Bachelor of Arts in International Relations and Spanish: St. Mary's University
Bachelor of Arts in Education: Texas State University
Master of Arts in Spanish Language: La Universidad de Salamanca
Master of Arts in Spanish Literature: University of Northern Iowa

Experience 
22 years of experience, 1 year at Divine Savior

Amy Terbrock, MA, Spanish Teacher
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Trina Donalson

Jana Northcutt

Elizabeth JacksonJennifer Dyess Wanda Jamelka

TEACHING ASSISTANTS
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STAFF DIRECTORY

divinesavioracademysienna

divinesaviorsienna

770 Waters Lake Blvd. Missouri City, TX 77459

(281) 778-3003

www.DivineSaviorAcademy.com

“The Lord is my light and my salvation - 
whom shall I fear? 

The Lord is the stronghold of my life - 
of whom shall I be afraid?”

Psalm 27:1

http://facebook.com/divinesavioracademysienna
http://instagram.com/divinesaviorsienna
https://g.page/DSA_Sienna?share
http://divinesavioracademy.com/sienna

